
 

Registered Office - 1001A, B Wing, 10th Floor, ‘The Capital’, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 

Mumbai - 400 051 

     

 Date: 18/11/2019 

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION 

NOTICE FOR CANCELLATION OF NPCI/2019-20/ADMIN/052 dated 04.11.2019 REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

FOR SELECTION OF PREMISES ON LEASE OR CO-SHARING BASIS AT CHENNAI. 

 

This is with reference to NPCI’s RFP:  NPCI/2019-20/ADMIN/052 dated 04.11.2019 – Request for proposal 

for selection of premises on lease or co-sharing basis at Chennai. The bidders may please note that: “The 

above referred RFP floated for proposal for selection of premises on lease or co-sharing basis at Chennai”, 

is hereby cancelled. 

 

 

Managing Director & CEO NATIONAL 

PAYMENTS CORPORATION OF INDIA 

1001A, B wing 10th Floor, ‘The Capital’, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 

Mumbai - 400 051 


